
S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

1 MECH 21501A0327 GUDIVADA PAVAN KUMAR Accenture-ASE

2 MECH 21501A0361 POTLA SAI CHANDRA Accenture-ASE

3 MECH 22505A0319 PAMARTHI SAI DURGA PRADEEP Accenture-ASE

4 MECH 22505A0320 PEDDAPROLU PRAVEEN KUMAR Accenture-ASE

5 MECH 20501A03A5 VASIMALLA DHANUSH SHRINJITH
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

6 MECH 21501A0302 AHMAD ALI SHAH
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

7 MECH 21501A0318 CHADUVULA ANAND KUMAR
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

8 MECH 21501A0321 CHIMMILI SRINIVAS
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

9 MECH 21501A0336 KELOTHU NATHEEF
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

10 MECH 21501A0340 KONAPARTHI SAI VENKAT
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

11 MECH 21501A0362 PULIGADDA SREENIVAS
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

12 MECH 21501A0373 VARIKUTI DAVID ADITYA
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

13 MECH 21501A0374 YANDAVA GANESH
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

14 MECH 21501A0375 YANNAM TEJA DEVI VARA PRASAD
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

15 MECH 22505A0307 CHAPPIDI ANANDA VARDHAN
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

16 MECH 22505A0312 INDUPALLI ROHITH SANJAY
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

17 MECH 22505A0326 SAYILA PRIYA VARDHAN
Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL 

Windows)

18 MECH 21501A0301 ADUSUMALLI MANOJ KUMAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

19 MECH 21501A0303 ALA SURYA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

20 MECH 21501A0306 A.TARUN TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

21 MECH 21501A0309 B.SUDHEER TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

22 MECH 21501A0310 B. VAMSI BHARGAV TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

23 MECH 21501A0311 PETTA BHANU SURESH BABU TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

24 MECH 21501A0315 B. NAVEEN SAI TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

25 MECH 21501A0317 BUSSA MICHEL TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

26 MECH 21501A0319 CH.VISWESH TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

27 MECH 21501A0326 EPURI AKHIL TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

28 MECH 21501A0327 G.PAVAN KUMAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

29 MECH 21501A0331 KADAVAKOLLU ANIL KUMAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited
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30 MECH 21501A0333 K.RAJESH TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

31 MECH 21501A0337 K.LEELA JAYARAM TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

32 MECH 21501A0338 KODAMALA YASWANTH KUMAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

33 MECH 21501A0343 MAANTHI RAVI TEJA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

34 MECH 21501A0344 M.VEKAT DEEPAK TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

35 MECH 21501A0346 M.V.S.VAMSI KRISHNA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

36 MECH 21501A0347 M.UDAY KIRAN TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

37 MECH 21501A0348 MERAKANAPALLI GANESH CHARAN TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

38 MECH 21501A0349 MUHAMMED YAASEEN MALIK TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

39 MECH 21501A0353 N.PAVANSAI TEJA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

40 MECH 21501A0356 O YADEEDYA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

41 MECH 21501A0359 P. M. B. SUBRAHMANYAM TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

42 MECH 21501A0360 POLAKANAGENDRAREDDY TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

43 MECH 21501A0362 P SREENIVAS TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

44 MECH 21501A0363 R. RAM KUMAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

45 MECH 21501A0367 S VENKATA NAGA RAJANI SATWIK TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

46 MECH 21501A0368 SD KHAJA MOHIDDIN TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

47 MECH 21501A0369 THOTA MOHANA VAMSI KRISHNA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

48 MECH 21501A0370 T. TAGORE TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

49 MECH 21501A0375 M TEJA DEVI VARA PRASAD TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

50 MECH 21501A0377 Y.DHERESWAR REDDY TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

51 MECH 22505A0301 ALAPARTHI ALEXANDER TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

52 MECH 22505A0302 ANAPARTHI JAYAKRISHNA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

53 MECH 22505A0303 BATTU CHARAN SAI TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

54 MECH 22505A0304 BHUKYA SRIHARI TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

55 MECH 22505A0308 DARA AKASH TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

56 MECH 22505A0310 GANTA MANOHAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

57 MECH 22505A0311 GUNTI.SUDHAKAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

58 MECH 22505A0314 KAMBALA MEJAR BABU TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

59 MECH 22505A0315 LANKE BAJIBABU TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited
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60 MECH 22505A0316 M V V VINODH TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

61 MECH 22505A0317 NALLURI GOPICHAND TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

62 MECH 22505A0320 P.PRAVEEN KUMAR TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

63 MECH 22505A0323 RAJAVARAPU SANDEEP TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

64 MECH 22505A0326 SAYILA PRIYA VARDHAN TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

65 MECH 22505A0328 SHAIK SAIDULU TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

66 MECH 22505A0330 S VIJAYAKRISHNA TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

67 MECH 22505A0331 S.D SABER HUSSAIN TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

68 MECH 22505A0335 VATHADI SANDEEP TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

69 MECH 22505A0336 VISWANADHAPALLI CHANDU TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited

70 MECH 21501A0323 NAGA NAVYA  DIVI TCS (Ninja)

71 MECH 21501A0327 PAVAN Kumar GUDIVADA TCS (Ninja)

72 MECH 21501A0306 ARE TARUN Surya Tech Solutions

73 MECH 21501A0309 BANDARU SUDHEER Surya Tech Solutions

74 MECH 21501A0310 BANDARU VAMSI BHARGAV Surya Tech Solutions

75 MECH 21501A0311 BHANU SURESH BABU PETTA Surya Tech Solutions

76 MECH 21501A0315 BUSI NAVEEN SAI Surya Tech Solutions

77 MECH 21501A0316 BUSI TARUN SAI Surya Tech Solutions

78 MECH 21501A0325 EDEGA LIKITH KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

79 MECH 21501A0329 JAJULA DHANUSH Surya Tech Solutions

80 MECH 21501A0330 JOGI KRANTHI KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

81 MECH 21501A0331 KADAVAKOLLU ANIL KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

82 MECH 21501A0333 KAMADI RAJESH Surya Tech Solutions

83 MECH 21501A0334 KAMARAJUGADDA SURYA TEJA Surya Tech Solutions

84 MECH 21501A0335 KAYALA SAI CHAITANYA Surya Tech Solutions

85 MECH 21501A0338 KODAMALA YASWANTH KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

86 MECH 21501A0346 MEDA VENKATA SURYA VAMSI KRISHNA Surya Tech Solutions

87 MECH 21501A0359 PAPANI MOUNISH BALA SUBRAHMANYAM Surya Tech Solutions

88 MECH 21501A0375 YANNAM TEJA DEVI VARA PRASAD Surya Tech Solutions

89 MECH 21501A0377 YERAMALA DHERESWAR REDDY Surya Tech Solutions
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90 MECH 22505A0301 ALAPARTHI ALEXANDER Surya Tech Solutions

91 MECH 22505A0302 ANAPARTHI JAYAKRISHNA Surya Tech Solutions

92 MECH 22505A0303 BATTU CHARAN SAI Surya Tech Solutions

93 MECH 22505A0304 BHUKYA SRIHARI Surya Tech Solutions

94 MECH 22505A0308 DARA AKASH Surya Tech Solutions

95 MECH 22505A0311 GUNTI SUDHAKAR Surya Tech Solutions

96 MECH 22505A0313 KALLA BHUVAN CHAITANYA Surya Tech Solutions

97 MECH 22505A0316 MUNDURI VEERA VENKATA VINODH Surya Tech Solutions

98 MECH 22505A0319 PAMARTHI SAI DURGA PRADEEP Surya Tech Solutions

99 MECH 22505A0320 PEDDAPROLU PRAVEEN KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

100 MECH 22505A0321 PERE SAI KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

101 MECH 22505A0322 PEYYALA CHAITANYA GANDHI Surya Tech Solutions

102 MECH 22505A0323 RAJAVARAPU SANDEEP Surya Tech Solutions

103 MECH 22505A0324 RAMIREDDY MANIKANTA Surya Tech Solutions

104 MECH 22505A0326 SAYILA PRIYA VARDHAN Surya Tech Solutions

105 MECH 22505A0327 SHAIK KALESHA Surya Tech Solutions

106 MECH 22505A0329 SUDAGANI DANGI VARDHAN Surya Tech Solutions

107 MECH 22505A0332 TADIPARTHI RAJESH Surya Tech Solutions

108 MECH 22505A0334 THUDUMU KRUPA SAGAR Surya Tech Solutions

109 MECH 22505A0335 VATHADI SANDEEP Surya Tech Solutions

110 MECH 22505A0336 VISWANADHAPALLI CHANDU Surya Tech Solutions

111 MECH 22505A0319 PAMARTHI SAI DURGA PRADEEP IMEG

112 MECH 21501A0317 BUSSA MICHEL JSW

113 MECH 21501A0323 DIVI NAGA NAVYA JSW

114 MECH 21501A0368 SYED KHAJA MOHIDDIN JSW

115 MECH 21501A0369 THOTA MOHANA VAMSI KRISHNA JSW

116 MECH 21501A0319 CHEEDELLA VISWESH JSW

117 MECH 21501A0307 ATKURI AKASH Sutherland Global Services

118 MECH 22505A0306 CHAPPA MAHESH Milekal

119 MECH 21501A0359 PAPANI MOUNISH BALA SUBRAHMANYAM Milekal
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120 MECH 22505A0336 VISWANADHAPALLI CHANDU Milekal

121 MECH 22505A0316 MUNDURI VEERA VENKATA VINODH Vem Technologies

122 MECH 22505A0336 VISWANADHAPALLI CHANDU Vem Technologies

123 MECH 20501A03A5 VASIMALLA DHANUSH SHRINJITH Axis Global Automation

124 MECH 21501A0309 BANDARU SUDHEER Axis Global Automation

125 MECH 21501A0326 EPURI AKHIL Axis Global Automation

126 MECH 21501A0349 MUHAMMED YAASEEN MALIK Axis Global Automation

127 MECH 21501A0377 YERAMALA DHERESWAR REDDY Axis Global Automation

128 MECH 22505A0301 ALAPARTHI ALEXANDER Axis Global Automation

129 MECH 22505A0302 ANAPARTHI JAYAKRISHNA Axis Global Automation

130 MECH 22505A0323 RAJAVARAPU SANDEEP Axis Global Automation

131 MECH 22505A0325 SABBAVARAPU HEMANTH SAI KIRAN Axis Global Automation

132 MECH 22505A0335 VATHADI SANDEEP Axis Global Automation

133 MECH 22505A0337 YARRAMSETTI BHAVASAGAR Axis Global Automation

134 MECH 21501A0334 KAMARAJUGADDA SURYA TEJA Cadsys India Ltd

135 MECH 21501A0337 K.LEELA JAYARAM Cadsys India Ltd

136 MECH 22505A0310 GANTA MANOHAR Cadsys India Ltd

137 MECH 22505A0323 RAJAVARAPU SANDEEP Cadsys India Ltd

138 MECH 22505A0327 SHAIK KALESHA Cadsys India Ltd

139 MECH 22505a0330 SUKHAVASI VIJAYAKRISHNA Cadsys India Ltd

140 MECH 22505A0331 SYED SABER HUSSAIN Cadsys India Ltd

141 MECH 22505A0337 Y BHAVASAGAR Cadsys India Ltd

142 MECH 21501A0329 JAJULA DHANUSH
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

143 MECH 21501A0341
LADDIKA MAHALAKSHMI NAGA PAVAN 
KALYAN

Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 
Limited

144 MECH 21501A0355 NIDDARA PRABHU PRAKASH
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

145 MECH 22505A0309 GADE KASINADH
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

146 MECH 22505A0318 NANIPALLI SAI KRISHNA 
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

147 MECH 22505A0333 THADIMALLA SAI VENKAT
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

148 MECH 21501A0308 BADA SRIKANTH
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

149 MECH 21501A0354 NAREDDI NIKHILESH
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited
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150 MECH 21501A0332 KAKI KIRAN KUMAR
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

151 MECH 21501A0342 LINGALA SANYU MEGHAN
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

152 MECH 21501A0301 ADUSUMALLI MANOJ KUMAR
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

153 MECH 21501A0376 YARLAGADDA SRI HARSHA CHAITANYA
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

154 MECH 21501A0313 BODIPUDI HIMA LEELA PRASAD
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

155 MECH 22505A0305 CHANDU HEMA CHANDRA
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

156 MECH 21501A0345 MARELLA VASU
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

157 MECH 21501A0358 PAMARTHI YOGANANDA
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

158 MECH 21501A0322 DEKKA SAITEJA
Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private 

Limited

159 MECH 22505A0335 VATHADI SANDEEP Capgemini


